
Meeting Minutes 12.05.2023 ETAC 

 
Meeting Date: 12/5/2023 9:30 AM 
Location: Butte GO;  https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83854999581 
Participants (present) 
 

Olson, Megan (Meeting Organizer) 
Schmitt, Steven 
Pellicori, Damon 
Stajcar, Matthew 
Babineaux, Michael 
Ben Bright  

(Kelli Schermerhorn proxy) 
'Chuck Magraw' 
Haylee Gobert  
Jamie Stamatson  
Kyla Maki 
'mdalton2@mt.gov' 
'jbrown4@mt.gov' 
'jblend@mt.gov'  
'Brian Dekiep  
Barkey, Patrick  
LaFave, Bleau 
HINES, JOHN 
Lane, Charles 

 

Welcome and introductions: 

a. Round-Robin formal introductions of ETAC 

Expectations: 

b. Discussed Ground Rules for ETAC members 
c. Discussed need for early engagement 

Stakeholder Engagement:  

d. Discussed proposed Process Updates due to new planning rules 

Action Items:  

None 

 
 

 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83854999581
mailto:Megan.Olson@northwestern.com
mailto:Steven.Schmitt@northwestern.com
mailto:Damon.Pellicori@northwestern.com
mailto:Matthew.Stajcar@northwestern.com
mailto:Michael.Babineaux@northwestern.com
mailto:bbright@spp.org
mailto:c.magraw@bresnan.net
mailto:haylee.gobert@mt.gov
mailto:jstamatson@mt.gov
mailto:kmaki@mt.gov
mailto:mdalton2@mt.gov
mailto:jbrown4@mt.gov
mailto:jblend@mt.gov
mailto:BDekiep@NWCouncil.org
mailto:Pat.Barkey@mso.umt.edu
mailto:Bleau.LaFave@northwestern.com
mailto:John.Hines@northwestern.com
mailto:Charles.Lane@northwestern.com


 


	Meeting Minutes 12.05.2023 ETAC

